OAG "l'emplate 18
04/09

STATE OF CONNECTICUT
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES

CONTRACT AMENDMENT

Contractot: CHRISTIAN COMMUNITY ACTION, INC.

Contractor Address: 168 DAVENPORT AVENUE, NEW HAVEN, CT 06519
Contract Numbet: 093CCA-NF-04 / 13DSS6001EC

Amendment Number: A1

Amount as Amended: $146,000

Contract Term as Amended: 06/11/13 -12/31/14

The contract between Christian Community Action, Ine. (the Contractor) and the Department of Social Services
(the Department), which was last executed by the parties and signed by the Commissioner on 07/18/13, is hereby
amended as follows:

1. The term of the contract is extended for an additional six months and the end date of the contract is
changed from 06/30/14 to 12/31/14 to allow for the completion of the project as outlined in the
original contract.

This document constitutes an amendment to the above numbered contract. All provisions of that contract,
except those explicitly changed above by this amendment, shall remain in full force and effect.

Page 1 of 2



093CCA-NF-04/13DSSG001EC Al

SIGNATURES AND APPROVALS
093CCA-NF-04 / 13DSS6001EC Al

The Contractor 1S NOT' a Business Associate under the Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act of
1996 as amended.

Documentation necessaty to demonstrate the authotization to sigh must be attached.

CONTRACTOR - CHRISTIAN COMMUNITY ACTION, INC.

# 07/77/2/L ( /2 / (Y

‘fé{ev. Bfonita Grubbs, Execulive Director Date

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES

/ ey Y4

erlck L. Bremby, %{mlssroner Date

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

M - 1701

Qbsrf)-/—-r\-s«cm\ttomq General (Appmvcd as to form & legal sufficiency) Date

[be&\"f W - ({Q\

Page 2 of 2




